

XV

PART-HEARD

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7800 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Appellant

s)

VERSUS

BASANT NAHATA

Respondent

(s)

(With office report )

Date: 27/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master