

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7800 OF 2001

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BASANT NAHATA
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv. for
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed after summer vacation.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master

