

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 7800/2001

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

..Appellants

Versus

Basant Nahata

..Respondents

(With office report)

Date: 17/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Kumar Kartikay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

St. of Gujarat Ms. Monica Bapana, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

St. of Karnataka Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv. for  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

St. of Maharashtra Mr. Gautam Godara, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

St. of Meghalaya Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Sinha, Adv.  
Mr.D.K. Sinha, Adv. for  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For State of Bihar Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

St. of Jharkhand Mr. Manish Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Reetika Walia, Adv. For  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Resuming his arguments at 12.30 p.m., Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

did not conclude till the Court rose for the day. The matter remains part-heard.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master

Court Master